
.64 THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, JANUARY 17, 1911.

N O T I C E .

All.Notices and Advertisements are inserted m the Edinburgh Gazette
risk of the Advertiser.

SCALE OF CHARGES FOR ALL ADVERTISEMENTS IN THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

9d.

For 100 word
Above 100 and ]

150
200
250
300
350
400
450
And 5s.

For each copy ol
Fri©ndlv Societi

s and un
lot exce«

extra fo
! the Gaz
as' Notic

der...
jdin" 150 ...

200 ...
250 ...
300 ...
350 ...
400 ...
450 ...
500 ...

c each additional
ette
es, each

£0 10
0 15
1 0
1 5
1 10
1 15
2 0
2 5
2 10

50 or part of 50 words.

The above Fees must be paid by affixing to the Notice Postage Stamps of as large value ao ponmblo.
Advertisements cannot be received or withdrawn after one o'clock on Tuesdays and Fridays.

The dues paid on withdrawn Advertisements cannot be returned.
All Letters must be Post Paid.

Published at the EXCHEQUER CHAMBERS, Parliament Square, Edinburgh.
Printed by MORBISON & GIBB LTD., Printers to His Majesty's Stationery Office, No. 11 Queen Street..

%* This Gazette is filed at His Majesty's Stationery Office, London, and at the Office of the
Dublin Gazette.

Tuesday, January 17, 1911.

Price Ninepence.


