NOTICE.

All Notices and Advertisements are inserted in the Edinburgh Gazette at the risk of the Advertiser.

SCALE OF CHARGES FOR ALL ADVERTISEMENTS IN THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE.

For	100	words ar	id under			•••	•••		£0	10	0
Above	100	and not	exceeding	150			•••	•••	0	15	0
,,	150	33		200		•••	•••		1	0	0
,,	200	,,	**	250		•••	• • •	•••	1	5	0
,,	250	,,	,,	300	•••		•••		. 1	10	0
,,	300	,,	"	350		•••	•••	•••	1.	15	0
,,	350	"	,,	400		•••	•••	•••	2	0	0
,,	400	,,	"	450	•••	•••	•••	•••	2	5	0
• ,,	450	**	"	500	•••	•••	•••	•••	2	10	0
And 5s. extra for each additional 50 or part of 50 words.											
For sa	ch co	py of th	e Gazette			•••	•				9d.
Friend	ly So	cieties']	Notices, ea	ch	•••	•	•••	•••	•••		58.

The above Fees must be paid by affixing to the Notice Postage Stamps of as large value as possible. Advertisements cannot be received or withdrawn after one o'clock on Tuesdays and Fridays. The dues paid on withdrawn Advertisements cannot be returned.

All Letters must be Post Paid.

Published at the EXCHRQUER CHAMBERS, Parliament Square, Edinburgh. Printed by MORRISON & GIBB LTD., Printers to His Majesty's Stationery Office, No. 11 Queen Street. ** This Gazette is filed at His Majesty's Stationery Office, London, and at the Office of the

Dublin Gazette.

Tuesday, January 17, 1911.

Price Ninepence.